Royal College

of Nursing Expense Claim Form
Name: Membership No :
Address : Bank Name:
Sort Code :
Account No :
E-Mail Address :

1Journey Log

Date Reason for Travel (inc any passenger| Miles From To Amount £ | Office Use
details)
Journey Total

20ther Expenses (Receipts attached ) -

Date Details of Expense/Activity Amount £ | Office Use

Expenses Total

T OTAL CLAIM 1+2 £

For Office Use Only

Coding Summary

Project Activity Resource Code Amount £
T OTAL CLAIM £

These expenses were wholly, exclusively and necessarily incurred by me in the course of my activity on behalf of the RCN

Claimants Name (Print and SigN).....ccccceiirriireineiirineeianssnssnssesssssssssesssessessnsssssssssesssssassassssssesssssnnssassassanes Date:...couieeeereceenrese e eeeeeeees

Approved by Country/Region/Dept(Print and SigN).......ccceeereccrneeneseserenreseseesssessesssessssesesssssssssessssesens Date : .o



3000-02
3000-03
3000-04
3000-05
3000-06
3000-07

3100-02
3100-03
3100-04
3100-05
3100-06
3100-10

Activity

Breakfast
Combined

Lunch

Evening

Hotel London
Hotel Out London

Train
Oyster
Bus

Plane

Taxi Fares
Bicycle

Max

£6.00
£26.00
£6.00
£20.00
£150.00
£90.00
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