

Expense Claim Form

Name:	Membership No :
Address :	Bank Name:
	Sort Code :
	Account No :
E-Mail Address :	

1 Journey Log

Date	Reason for Travel (inc any passenger details)	Miles	From	То	Amount £	Office Use
Journey T	Journey Total					

2 Other Expenses (Receipts attached) -

Date	Details of Expense/Activity	Amount £	Office Use
Expenses	s Total		

T OTAL CLAIM 1+2	£

For Office Use Only

Coding Summary

Project	Activity	Resource Code	Amount £
		T OTAL CLAIM	£

These expenses were wholly, exclusively and necessarily incurred by me in the course of my activity on behalf of the RCN

Claimants Name (Print and Sign)...... Date:.....

Approved by Country/Region/Dept(Print and Sign).....

Taxi Fares

Bicycle

3100-06

3100-10

Max

3000-02	Breakfast	£6.00
3000-03	Combined	£26.00
3000-04	Lunch	£6.00
3000-05	Evening	£20.00
3000-06	Hotel London	£150.00
3000-07	Hotel Out London	£90.00
3100-02	Train	
3100-03	Oyster	
3100-04	Bus	
3100-05	Plane	